E] Electrolux

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD

ABN 51 004 762 341

Issue: 1
Technical Publication N° CE1322 Date: 10/18

ELECTROLUX

ELECTRIC
UNDERBENCH OVENS

a N

MODEL PNC
EVEP916SB 94000185808

. /

© Copyright 2018 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD Technical Services




Maintenance Level Change Summary

08 Door hinges

First Built Dates

EVEP916SB 10/18

Page 2 CE1322




0081 010 140.docx

MODEL.: EVEP916SB EX. VIEW DRAWING 7966
FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 7966 QTY

0208 003 471 | SEAL OVEN VULCAN PYRO

0589 001 032 | BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98

0081 010 137 | FRAME FR ENA PYRO VULC BUILTIN
0150 005 271 | SCREW M4X5 HEX1/4' PH2 BLK ZP
0712 015 030 | BUSH MOUNTING FRAME NGD

gl W iN|F
NN (P

(o]

N.I. [ 0701 009 051 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK

Page 4 CE1322



0402 001 140
MODEL.:

EVEP916SB

EX. VIEW DRAWING 7955
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

ITEM

PART N°

DESCRIPTION Ex 7955

QTY

0038 006 928

PANEL BOTTOM BUILTIN VULCAN

0133 002 230

COUNTER SUPP LH VULCAN BUILTIN

0038 006 922

PANEL LH SIDE BUILTIN VULCAN

561 1671 20

HOUSING CENTRERING HELP

0038 006 941

PANELTOP BUILTIN VULCAN

0038 006 942

PANEL BACK BUILTIN VULCAN

0022 041 136

PLATE CVR TERM ELEC BIOS

0038 006 923

PANEL RH SIDE BUILTIN VULCAN

O O|NOO U W|IN|F

0133 002 231

COUNTER SUPP RH VULCAN BUILTIN

RliRrRRIRIDR|RR

0701 009 033

SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI

N.I.

0547 001 127

GROMMET BUILTIN VULCAN

| X

Page 5 CE1322



A03915301 ML0O3
MODEL.: EVEP916SB
Ex Drawing 8442

Page 6 CE1322



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8442 QTY
1 0038 016 931 | PNL FAN COVER ENAM PYRO COBRA 1
2 0065 009 270 | NUT M6 R/H FAN MOTOR 1
3 A12477801 CLEAN HEAT COVER E100 90CM 1
4 0122 004 585 | ELEMENT FAN RING 1200W VULCAN 2
5 Al11761701 IMPELLER OVEN FAN VULCAN R/H 1
6 A12423802 ELEMENT C/H 1800W VULCAN E100 1
7 0065 009 265 | NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR 1
8 A01606301 INSULATION OVEN WRAP VULC PYRO 1
9 A11806901 FAN IMPELLER OVEN L/H 1
10 A03915401 GRILL ELEMENT SPLIT ELUX VUL 1
11 0012 018 729 | SUPPORT ELEMENT GRILL VULCAN 3
12 A12947101 INSULATION OVEN BACK E100 90CM 1
13 A04751201 LAMP OVEN HALOGEN 25W COBRA 2

ES6023 LAMP 25W 240V G9 PYRO

ES6023 (PT OF ITEM 13) 2
14 0489 001 176 | BRACE OVEN REAR VULCAN 1
15 0214 002 134 | MOTOR FAN OVEN VULCAN 1
16 0214 002 118 | MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
17 0349 001 376 | SHIELD WIRING TERMINAL BIOS 1
18 0003 012590 | BAR CONNECTOR W/EARTH BIOS 1
19 387 8401 06 POWERBOARD OVC 3000 - EOS 1
20 N.P.N.
N.l. | A05270401 WIRE HARNESS K16 FOODPROBE MOD 1
N.l. | AO0338501 CATALYSER 77DIA,12.5H, 64 CSI 1
N.l. | A02377201 RETAINER PYRO CATALYSE VULCAN 1
N.l. | 0125008 371 | CLIP THERMOSTAT BIOS 1
N.l. | 0125 008 409 | CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT 4
N.I. | A12332601 BRACKET REAR OVN ELECS. GENESY 1

Page 7 CE1322



0038 003 378 PYRO.docx

MODEL: EVEP916SB EX. VIEW DRAWING 8302
PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8302 QTY

0038 003 377 | PANEL DECK GLUE ASS PYRO COBRA
0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI

0214 002 138 | MOTOR FAN COOLING PYRO VULCAN
387 1090 00 DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

AWIN|F
P | X |-

Page 8 CE1322



A03397901.docx

MODEL.:

EVEP916SB

EX. VIEW DRAWING 8090
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8090 QTY
1 A03398002 PNL CNT & CLIPS 1
2 0628 001 121 | CONTROL 10l GEN3 PROG COBRA 1
3 387 8401 06 POWERBOARD OVC 3000 - EOS 1
4 389 0818 01 TEMPERATURE SENSOR PT500 1
5 0030 024 212 | BRACKET KRONOS PROBE MOUNT BIO 1
6 0633 001 001 | RELAY 30A SINGLE POLE 240V 1

N.l. | 0137 002 039 | INSULATOR SPILL KRONOS VULCAN 1
N.l. | 0173 100 437 | SENSOR CABLE - 500MM 1
N.l. 10541 001 232 | THERMAL CUTOUT 145 DEG N.C. 1
N.I. | 0173 100 447 | HARNESS K2 INTERFACE VULCAN 1

Page 9 CE1322



A13254701
MODEL.: EVEP916SB EX. VIEW DRAWING 8303

OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8303 QTY

0050 010 805 | HANDLE DOOR RUBY VULCAN

0271 001 364 | SPACER HANDLE RUBY PREM 40MM
A12718906 PNL OV DR OUT ASS ELUX COBRA
A04670601 SCREW M4 X 0.7 X 53 PAN TX20
A02668701 GLASS OV DR MID 2 COBRA
A06170201 GLASS OV DR MID1 REFL VULCAN
A06170101 GLASS OV DR INNER BOROSILICATE
A02493902 VENT DOOR TOP CAP ASSY COBRA
A05916708 HINGE SC 13.9 KG 4 LAY VULCAN

olo|N|lolu|d|lw|N|-
NR(R|R[R[INRN[-

Page 10 CE1322



0263 010 654.docx

MODEL: EVEP916SB EX. VIEW DRAWING 8304
INTERNAL PACK

S

)

i

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8304 QTY
1 0036 001 122 | DISH GRILL ENAMELLED VULCAN 2
0327 001 351 RK PK 350 + SLIDES ELUX VULCAN (INC ALL BELOW)

2 0024 010 115 | SLIDE OVEN HETTICH LHS 3
3 0024 010 116 | SLIDE OVEN HETTICH RHS 3
0327 001 350 RK PK 293/294/346/342/335 VUL (INC ALL BELOW)

4 0327 001 335 | RACK INSERT GRILL DISH VULCAN 2
5 0327 001 342 | RACK GRILL DISH SUPPORT VULCAN 1
6 0327 001 346 | RACK SHELF OVEN VULCAN 2
7 0327 001 293 | RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ELUX LHS 1
8 0327 001 294 | RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ELUX RHS 1

Page 11 CE1322



	Contents
	MODEL: EVEP916SB
	Ex Drawing 8442



